

|
ITEM NO.2 (MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7632/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2012 in CRA No.202/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

NARAYAN MISHRA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR THR VIGILANCE DEPARTMENT Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents
and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 13/12/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Nirmala Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 2nd January, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|